Property Features   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 12

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 3

BUILDING SF 3,056

LAND SF 1,333

YEAR BUILT 1880

# OF PARCELS 1

ZONING TYPE Residential

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

LOT DIMENSION 13.3X100

Jersey C
ity: B

erg
en

 Lafayette | R
en

t R
oll

JE
R

SE
Y

C
IT

Y:
 B

E
R

G
E

N
 L

A
FA

YE
TT

E

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 14

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Lease End Notes

1 2  bd + 2 ba $2,650.00 $3,200.00 08/31/2026 Duplex Unit with private Back
Yard

2 1  bd + 1 ba $1,750.00 $2,400.00 08/31/2026
3 1  bd + 1 ba $1,650.00 $2,400.00 05/31/2026

Totals / Averages $6,050.00 $8,000.00

Jersey C
ity: B

erg
en

 Lafayette | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

JE
R

SE
Y

C
IT

Y:
 B

E
R

G
E

N
 L

A
FA

YE
TT

E

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $72,600 $96,000

Effective Gross Income $72,600 $96,000

Less Expenses $6,050 8.33% $6,050 6.30%

Net Operating Income $66,550 $89,950

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Insurance $4,000 $1,333 $4,000 $1,333

Water / Sewer $2,000 $667 $2,000 $667

Utilities $50 $17 $50 $17

Total Operating Expense $6,050 $2,017 $6,050 $2,017

Expense / SF $1.98 $1.98

% of EGI 8.33% 6.30%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller
shall bear no responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 17

GLOBAL
Price $1,100,000

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or
Seller shall bear no responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 18